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The menu of Brookfields Restaurant from Rancho Cordova includes 18 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on
the menu cost about $7.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. In nice weather you can even have
something in the outdoor area, And into the accessible rooms also come guests with wheelchairs or physical
disabilities. Should you wish to sample fine American menus like burgers or barbecue, then Brookfields
Restaurant in Rancho Cordova is the ideal place for you, here they serve a comprehensive brunch in the
morning. With fresh fish, meat, as well as corn and potatoes, here they also South American cook.
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Broofifields Restaurant Menu

fllcoholic Drinks

CORONA EXTRA

Eggs & Pancalies

OMELETTE

Soups

TORTILLA SOUP

Beer

BUD LIGHT

Soup and Salad

COBB SALAD

Juices & Milk

POG

Bottle Jist

APPLE LIME JASMINE

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD
cOoBB

Uncategorized
2. FOLSOM DAM GOOD
PILSNER

3. MONKEY KNIFE
FIGHT

4. CURIOUS HAZE

$6.0

$6.0

$5.0

$8.8

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

5. CAMPFIRE STOUT $8.0
6. HEFEWEIZEN BAVARIAN WHEAT $8.0
7. POMEGRANATE CIDER $8.0
8. BEE LINE BLONDE $8.0
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1. LIGHTS OUT IPA $8.0
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Brookfields Restaurant

11135 Folsom Blvd. Rancho Opening Hours:
Cordova, CA 95670-6132, United Monday 06:00-22:00
States Tuesday 06:00-22:00

Wednesday 06:00-22:00
Thursday 06:00-22:00
Friday 06:00-22:00
Saturday 06:00-22:00
Sunday 06:00-22:00
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